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Bus L1 Villafranca del Cid- Castelló de la Plana Go to website

Direction
Av. Castelló, front 17 [Vilafranca] — Estació Intermodal 
[Castelló de la Plana]

24 stops

Open route schedule

Av. Castelló, front 17 [Vilafranca]

La Caña - CV-15 pk 55+750 descendente [Ares del Maes-
trat]

Coll d’Ares [Ares del Maestrat]

CV-15 pk 42+300 descendente - Hostalet de Benasal 
[Ares del Maestrat]

CV-15 pk 36+550 descendente - Mas de Segarra [Catí]

C/ de la Font, 16 [Albocàsser]

CV-15 pk 31+150 descendente - La Perdigana [Albocàss-
er]

CV-15 pk 29+400 descendente - Casa Tanis [Albocàsser]

Posada del Sol [Sierra Engarcerán]

Bar Barreda [Sierra Engarcerán]

Paquito El Botigue [Sierra Engarcerán]

CV-15 18+900 descendente - Front entrada mas Favona 
[Sierra Engarcerán]

Av. Castellón, front 42 - Els Ibarsos [Sierra Engarcerán]

CV-15 pk 14+200 descendente - Mas del Advocat [Vall 
dalba]

CV-15 pk 13+250 descendente - La Pelejaneta [Vall dalba]

CV-15 pk 11+150 descendente - Les Ramblelles (front 
gasolinera) [Vall dalba]

Av. Pasillos (parc) [Vall dalba]

Plaça de la Aldea, 5 - La Barona [Vall dalba]

Route schedule
Av. Castelló, front 17 [Vilafranca] — Estació Intermodal 
[Castelló de la Plana]

Monday 06:30

Tuesday 06:30

Wednesday 06:30

Thursday 06:30

Friday 06:30

Saturday 06:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Av. Castelló, front 17 [Vilafranca]

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-1217798980
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Av. Fabián Ribes, 72 - Quartell Guardia Civil [Vilafamés]

Plaça del Raval, 1 [Pobla Tornesa, la]

Transformador [Pobla Tornesa, la]

Av. Zaragoza, 45 (cruce c. Almazora) [Borriol]

c. República Argentina – Hospital Provincial [Castelló de la 
Plana]

Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana]



Direction
Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana] — Av. Castelló, 
17 [Vilafranca]

24 stops

Open route schedule

Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana]

c. República Argentina – Hospital Provincial [Castelló de la 
Plana]

Av. Zaragoza, 56 (cruce c. Almazora) [Borriol]

Transformador (front) [Pobla Tornesa, la]

Plaça del Raval, 4 [Pobla Tornesa, la]

Av. Fabián Ribes, 87 - Quartell Guardia Civil [Vilafamés]

Plaça de la Aldea, front 5 - La Barona [Vall dalba]

Av. Pasillos (front parc) [Vall dalba]

CV-15 pk 11+150 ascendente - Les Ramblelles (front 
gasolinera) [Vall dalba]

CV-15 pk 13+250 ascendente - La Pelejaneta [Vall dalba]

CV-15 pk 14+200 ascendente - Mas del Advocat [Vall 
dalba]

Av. Castellón, 42 - Els Ibarsos [Sierra Engarcerán]

CV-15 18+900 ascendente - Front entrada mas Favona 
[Sierra Engarcerán]

Paquito El Botigue [Sierra Engarcerán]

Bar Barreda [Sierra Engarcerán]

Posada del Sol [Sierra Engarcerán]

CV-15 pk 29+400 ascendente - Casa Tanis [Albocàsser]

CV-15 pk 31+150 ascendente - La Perdigana [Albocàsser]

C/ de la Font, 16 [Albocàsser]

CV-15 pk 36+550 ascendente - Mas de Segarra [Catí]

CV-15 pk 42+300 ascendente - Hostalet de Benasal [Ares 
del Maestrat]

Coll d’Ares [Ares del Maestrat]

Route schedule
Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana] — Av. Castelló, 
17 [Vilafranca]

Monday 17:30

Tuesday 17:30

Wednesday 17:30

Thursday 17:30

Friday 17:30

Saturday 17:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Estació Intermodal [Castelló de la Plana]

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-1217798980


La Caña - CV-15 pk 55+750 ascendente [Ares del Maes-
trat]

Av. Castelló, 17 [Vilafranca]

L1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Benlloch

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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